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33rd Annual Winter Championships - 12/7/2023 to 12/10/2023

Sanction #: FG24223420E025

Team Rankings - Through Event 116

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 766South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 643. 50Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 3 Westchester Aquatic Club 557Westchester Aquatic Club

 4 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 419Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 5 Eagle Aquatics 400Eagle Aquatics

 6 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 335Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 7 YMCA of South Florida 323YMCA of South Florida

 8 TS Aquatics 300TS Aquatics

 9 North Palm Beach Swim Club 290North Palm Beach Swim Club

 10 Azura Florida Aquatics 213Azura Florida Aquatics

 11 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 171. 50Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 12 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 162. 50YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 13 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 154Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 14 Granite Falls Makos 136Granite Falls Makos

 15 Indian River Aquatics 122Indian River Aquatics

 16 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 106Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 17 Pompano Beach Piranhas 96Pompano Beach Piranhas

 18 Gulliver Swim Club 85Gulliver Swim Club

 18 Flashes Aquatics 85Flashes Aquatics

 20 Match Point Nyc 81Match Point Nyc

 21 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 64Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 22 Munster Swim Club 63. 50Munster Swim Club

 23 Martin County Swimming 60Martin County Swimming

 24 Highland Hurricanes Swim Club 53Highland Hurricanes Swim Club

 25 SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team 44SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team

 25 Florida Keys Swim Club 44Florida Keys Swim Club

 27 Tornadoes Swim Club 42Tornadoes Swim Club

 27 Plantation Swim Team 42Plantation Swim Team

 29 West Valley Aquatics 38West Valley Aquatics

 30 Hialeah Swim Club 36Hialeah Swim Club

 31 USAM 32USAM

 32 Meadowlands  Sharks 29Meadowlands  Sharks

 33 UN 11 25UN 11

 34 Swim Neptune 24Swim Neptune

 35 Giants Aquatics Aruba 21Giants Aquatics Aruba

 36 Stingray Swimming 20Stingray Swimming

 37 Speed World Swimming 15Speed World Swimming

 37 UN 10 15UN 10

 39 UN 09 14UN 09

 40 Lake Central Barracudas 12Lake Central Barracudas

 41 Pine Crest Swim Team 11Pine Crest Swim Team

 42 Pine Island Aquatics 10Pine Island Aquatics

 42 Miami Swimming 10Miami Swimming

 44 South Fulton Swordfish 9South Fulton Swordfish
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Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Un 01 8Un 01

 46 Miami Country Day Aquatics 7Miami Country Day Aquatics

 46 Bravo Swim Team 7Bravo Swim Team

 46 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 7Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 49 UN 08 6UN 08

 49 Drop Aquatics 6Drop Aquatics

 51 Boca Raton Swim Team 5Boca Raton Swim Team

 52 UN 06 4UN 06

 53 Northern Nevada Aquatics 3Northern Nevada Aquatics
 6,232.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 746South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 673Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 3 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 541. 50Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 4 YMCA of South Florida 454YMCA of South Florida

 5 Gulliver Swim Club 414. 50Gulliver Swim Club

 6 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 339. 50Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 7 Eagle Aquatics 292Eagle Aquatics

 8 Azura Florida Aquatics 278Azura Florida Aquatics

 9 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 266Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 10 Indian River Aquatics 254Indian River Aquatics

 11 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 183. 50YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 12 North Palm Beach Swim Club 169North Palm Beach Swim Club

 13 TS Aquatics 162TS Aquatics

 14 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 141. 50Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 15 Giants Aquatics Aruba 136. 50Giants Aquatics Aruba

 16 Westchester Aquatic Club 123. 50Westchester Aquatic Club

 17 Plantation Swim Team 102Plantation Swim Team

 18 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 101Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 19 Pompano Beach Piranhas 100Pompano Beach Piranhas

 20 Stingray Swimming 92Stingray Swimming

 21 Match Point Nyc 76Match Point Nyc

 22 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 75Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 22 Hialeah Swim Club 75Hialeah Swim Club

 24 USAM 74USAM

 25 Miami Swimming 53. 50Miami Swimming

 26 Aruba Dolphins 50Aruba Dolphins

 27 Westminster Academy Swim Club 36Westminster Academy Swim Club

 28 UN 02 31UN 02

 29 Flashes Aquatics 30Flashes Aquatics

 30 Pine Crest Swim Team 26Pine Crest Swim Team

 31 Olympus Swimming Club 22Olympus Swimming Club
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 32 Bravo Swim Team 20Bravo Swim Team

 32 Atlantis Swimming Club 20Atlantis Swimming Club

 34 Meadowlands  Sharks 19Meadowlands  Sharks

 34 Lake Central Barracudas 19Lake Central Barracudas

 36 Life Time New England 17Life Time New England

 37 Tornadoes Swim Club 12Tornadoes Swim Club

 37 Hammerhead Aquatics 12Hammerhead Aquatics

 39 UN 09 11UN 09

 40 Pine Island Aquatics 10Pine Island Aquatics

 41 Highland Hurricanes Swim Club 8Highland Hurricanes Swim Club

 42 UN 11 7UN 11

 42 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 7Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 44 Swim Gym 6Swim Gym

 44 Drop Aquatics 6Drop Aquatics

 46 Miami Country Day Aquatics 4Miami Country Day Aquatics

 47 Martin County Swimming 3Martin County Swimming

 48 Granite Falls Makos 2Granite Falls Makos

 48 UN 03 2UN 03

 48 Tsunami Swim Team 2Tsunami Swim Team

 51 Cumming Waves 1Cumming Waves

 51 Vipers Aquatic Club 1Vipers Aquatic Club

 51 UN 12 1UN 12
 6,308.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 1,512South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 1,316. 50Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 3 YMCA of South Florida 777YMCA of South Florida

 4 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 758. 50Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 5 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 713Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 6 Eagle Aquatics 692Eagle Aquatics

 7 Westchester Aquatic Club 680. 50Westchester Aquatic Club

 8 Gulliver Swim Club 499. 50Gulliver Swim Club

 9 Azura Florida Aquatics 491Azura Florida Aquatics

 10 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 476. 50Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 11 TS Aquatics 462TS Aquatics

 12 North Palm Beach Swim Club 459North Palm Beach Swim Club

 13 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 420Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 14 Indian River Aquatics 376Indian River Aquatics

 15 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 346YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 16 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 207Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 17 Pompano Beach Piranhas 196Pompano Beach Piranhas

 18 Giants Aquatics Aruba 157. 50Giants Aquatics Aruba
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 19 Match Point Nyc 157Match Point Nyc

 20 Plantation Swim Team 144Plantation Swim Team

 21 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 139Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 22 Granite Falls Makos 138Granite Falls Makos

 23 Flashes Aquatics 115Flashes Aquatics

 24 Stingray Swimming 112Stingray Swimming

 25 Hialeah Swim Club 111Hialeah Swim Club

 26 USAM 106USAM

 27 Miami Swimming 63. 50Miami Swimming

 27 Munster Swim Club 63. 50Munster Swim Club

 29 Martin County Swimming 63Martin County Swimming

 30 Highland Hurricanes Swim Club 61Highland Hurricanes Swim Club

 31 Tornadoes Swim Club 54Tornadoes Swim Club

 32 Aruba Dolphins 50Aruba Dolphins

 33 Meadowlands  Sharks 48Meadowlands  Sharks

 34 SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team 44SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team

 34 Florida Keys Swim Club 44Florida Keys Swim Club

 36 West Valley Aquatics 38West Valley Aquatics

 37 Pine Crest Swim Team 37Pine Crest Swim Team

 38 Westminster Academy Swim Club 36Westminster Academy Swim Club

 39 UN 11 32UN 11

 40 Lake Central Barracudas 31Lake Central Barracudas

 40 UN 02 31UN 02

 42 Bravo Swim Team 27Bravo Swim Team

 43 UN 09 25UN 09

 44 Swim Neptune 24Swim Neptune

 45 Olympus Swimming Club 22Olympus Swimming Club

 46 Pine Island Aquatics 20Pine Island Aquatics

 46 Atlantis Swimming Club 20Atlantis Swimming Club

 48 Life Time New England 17Life Time New England

 49 UN 10 15UN 10

 49 Speed World Swimming 15Speed World Swimming

 51 Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team 14Lake Champlain Waves Swim Team

 52 Drop Aquatics 12Drop Aquatics

 52 Hammerhead Aquatics 12Hammerhead Aquatics

 54 Miami Country Day Aquatics 11Miami Country Day Aquatics

 55 South Fulton Swordfish 9South Fulton Swordfish

 56 Un 01 8Un 01

 57 Swim Gym 6Swim Gym

 57 UN 08 6UN 08

 59 Boca Raton Swim Team 5Boca Raton Swim Team

 60 UN 06 4UN 06

 61 Northern Nevada Aquatics 3Northern Nevada Aquatics

 62 Tsunami Swim Team 2Tsunami Swim Team
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 62 UN 03 2UN 03

 64 Cumming Waves 1Cumming Waves

 64 Vipers Aquatic Club 1Vipers Aquatic Club

 64 UN 12 1UN 12
 12,540.00Total


